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E.: info@trucksroosendaal.nl

Gewenten 37

4704 RE, Roosendaal

Netherlands

Scania + CARRIER + 150.693KM!! + LIFT + EURO 5

Costruzione

Anno
Id

Numero di
identificazione del
veicolo

Configurazione degli
assi

Numero di assi
Trasmissione
Chilometraggio
Carburante
Classe di emissione
Potenza
Peso lordo
Capacita di carico
Peso
Lunghezza
Larghezza
Costruzione lunghezza
Costruzione larghezza

Costruzione altezza

Descrizione
XLEP4X20005265111

Merk koel unit: Carrier

Trasporto
condizionato/congelato

2011

265111

XLEP4X20005265111

4x2

D TRsks, ...,

Automatico
150.693 km
Diesel
Euro 5

169 kW (230 PK)

19.000 kg
8.080 kg
10.920 kg
963 cm
260 cm
753 cm
245cm

244 cm
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